City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003383

LIC-1003386

LIC-1003382

LIC-1003384

LIC-1003385

LIC-1003387

LIC-1003388

LIC-1003363

LIC-1003353

LIC-1003347

LIC-1003346

LIC-1003345

LIC-1003352

LIC-1003390

LIC-1003367

LIC-1002587

LIC-1003380
LIC-1003356

LIC-1003357
LIC-1003341

LIC-1003362

LIC-1003268

LIC-1003209

LIC-1003331

LIC-1003282

LIC-1003283

LIC-1003284

LIC-1003336

LIC-1003114

LIC-1003177

LIC-1003178

LIC-1003338

LIC-1003308

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Cu Doan

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Nancy Di Le

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Nguyen Sau

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Thi Gai Nguyen

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Thi Le Truong

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Vang Truong

Avalon Nails Design
Inc : Xuan Quan
Truong

Chairman Distributing

Eye Care Center of
Ocala : Cevallos,
Michelle

Eye Care Center of
Ocala : Strucko, Nadia

Eye Care Center of
Ocala : Walton, Sean

HEALOGICS WOUND
CARE &
HYPERBARIC
SERVIC

Happy Little Painting
Co

House of Gawdess
JIMMY JAZZ

Jireh Salon LLC

PMF Ocala Regency

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

2800 SW 24TH AVE
UNIT 407

150 SE 17th St #604
5330 SW College Rd

5330 SW College Rd
5330 SW College Rd

2124 SW 20th PI

1802 NE 22nd St

923 N MAGNOLIA
AVE #1300

3100 SW College Rd
#345

2340 NE 2ND ST
UNIT 200

2205-2223 NE 2nd St

Shiv Food Mart (Prisha 1301 NE 8th Ave

MNGMNT)
Step Up Restoration

The Bodaciously
Whimsical Shoppe

Verafy Insurance
Great Little Things
Mane Styles : Michelle
Fall

Massage Lyfe LLC

Ocala Baths

Ocala Baths : Daniel
Eckberg

Ocala Baths : Robert
Robinson

Restart Ministries
Silvoro Wholesale.

The Tooth Shop of
Ocala, LLC

The Tooth Shop of
Ocala, LLC : Niles A.
Syska, DDC

Unique 19

Ocala Main Street, Inc

1613 NW 3rd Ave

5001 SW 20th Street
Apt 2708

1111 NE 25th Ave.,
UNIT 102

3001 W Silver Springs

Blvd., Bldg#100 #17
3602 NE 8th PI

3001 W SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD unit
15

237 NE 9th St., unit
#101

237 NE 9th St., unit
#101

237 NE 9th St., unit
#101

3319 E Silver Springs
Blvd

3306 SW 26th Ave
#302

1226 SE 24TH RD

1226 SE 24THRD |
29979-001-00

3001 W Silver Springs

Blvd #23

Citizen Circle /
Downtown Square

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/22/2021

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

General Business

NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
NAIL TECHNICIAN
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

General Business

Rentals

Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS

General Business
General Business

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

Contractors

Contractors

General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

General Business

Alcohol

SALON

APARTMENTS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
COSMETOLOGIST

SALON

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

RES BLDG CONTRACTOR Active

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus
MEDICAL OFFICE

DENTIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




License Subtype License Status

Business Location |Issue Date |License Type

LICENSE NUMBER |Doing Business As
Address
LIC-1002667 Premier Medical 4901 E. Silver Springs 9/22/2021 General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Associates. Blvd #703 / 704
LIC-1003151 Take 5 Oil Change 3215 N Pine Ave 9/22/2021 General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active
#725
LIC-1003014 Crayola Kidz Learning 2614 9/23/2021 General Business DAYCARE-CHILDREN Active

Academy



