City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003383	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Cu Doan	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003386	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Nancy Di Le	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003382	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Nguyen Sau	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003384	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Thi Gai Nguyen	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003385	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Thi Le Truong	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003387	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Vang Truong	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003388	Avalon Nails Design Inc : Xuan Quan Truong	2800 SW 24TH AVE UNIT 407	9/20/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003363	Chairman Distributing	150 SE 17th St #604	9/20/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003353	Eye Care Center of Ocala : Cevallos, Michelle	5330 SW College Rd	9/20/2021	Professionals	OPTOMETRIST	Active
LIC-1003347	Eye Care Center of Ocala : Strucko, Nadia	5330 SW College Rd	9/20/2021	Professionals	OPTOMETRIST	Active
LIC-1003346	Eye Care Center of Ocala : Walton, Sean	5330 SW College Rd	9/20/2021	Professionals	OPTOMETRIST	Active
LIC-1003345	HEALOGICS WOUND CARE & HYPERBARIC SERVIC	2124 SW 20th PI	9/20/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003352	Happy Little Painting Co	1802 NE 22nd St	9/20/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003390	House of Gawdess	923 N MAGNOLIA AVE #1300	9/20/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003367	JIMMY JAZZ	3100 SW College Rd #345	9/20/2021	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1002587	Jireh Salon LLC	2340 NE 2ND ST UNIT 200	9/20/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003380	PMF Ocala Regency	2205-2223 NE 2nd St	9/20/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003356	Shiv Food Mart (Prisha MNGMNT)	1301 NE 8th Ave	9/20/2021	Merchants/Dealers	GASOLINE PUMPS	Active
LIC-1003357	Step Up Restoration	1613 NW 3rd Ave	9/20/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003341	The Bodaciously Whimsical Shoppe	5001 SW 20th Street Apt 2708	9/20/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003362	Verafy Insurance	1111 NE 25th Ave., UNIT 102	9/20/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003268	Great Little Things	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd., Bldg#100 #17	9/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003209	Mane Styles : Michelle Fall	3602 NE 8th PI	9/21/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003331	Massage Lyfe LLC	3001 W SILVER SPRINGS BLVD unit 15	9/21/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003282	Ocala Baths	237 NE 9th St., unit #101	9/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003283	Ocala Baths : Daniel Eckberg	237 NE 9th St., unit #101	9/21/2021	Contractors	RES BLDG CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003284	Ocala Baths : Robert Robinson	237 NE 9th St., unit #101	9/21/2021	Contractors	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003336	Restart Ministries	3319 E Silver Springs Blvd	9/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003114	Silvoro Wholesale.	3306 SW 26th Ave #302	9/21/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003177	The Tooth Shop of Ocala, LLC	1226 SE 24TH RD	9/21/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003178	The Tooth Shop of Ocala, LLC : Niles A. Syska, DDC	1226 SE 24TH RD 29979-001-00	9/21/2021	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1003338	Unique 19	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd #23	9/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003308	Ocala Main Street, Inc	Citizen Circle / Downtown Square	9/22/2021	Alcohol	TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002667		4901 E. Silver Springs Blvd #703 / 704	9/22/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003151	Take 5 Oil Change #725	3215 N Pine Ave	9/22/2021	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1003014	Crayola Kidz Learning Academy	2614	9/23/2021	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active